p— BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
rAcIng] Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

IBMU AMOTOE
SSP Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ._._.
RACE 1 12/4/2025 16:25 . ......

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:26:23 . .

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
1 1:24.395 42.133 42.262
(3) PANTELEAKIS VASILIS 2 1:21.432 -2.963 38.851 42.581
1 1:22.039 40.816 41.223 3 1:20.986 -0.446 38.672 42.314
2 1:19.405 -2.634 38.053 41.352 4 1:21.447 +0.461 38.727 42.720
3 1:19.632 +0.227 38.132 41.500 5 1:21.599 +0.152 38.898 42.701
4 1:19.125 -0.507 37.992 41.133 6 1:21.134 -0.465 39.063 42.071
5 1:19.661 +0.536 38.049 41.612 7 1:21.145 +0.011 38.954 42.191
6 1:20.615 +0.954 38.609 42.006 8 1:20.641 -0.504 38.526 42.115
7 1:20.119 -0.496 38.462 41.657 9 1:22.111 +1.470 39.073 43.038
8 1:20.270 +0.151 38.415 41.855 10 1:21.025 -1.086 38.746 42.279
9 1:20.717 +0.447 38.650 42.067 11 1:21.459 +0.434 39.256 42.203
10 1:21.064 +0.347 38.848 42.216 12 1:21.421 -0.038 39.158 42.263
1 1:21.330 +0.266 38.966 42.364 13 1:21.559 +0.138 39.206 42.353
12 1:22.991 +1.661 40.220 42.771 14 1:22.473 +0.914 39.935 42.538
13 1:22.534 -0.457 39.787 42.747
14 1:27.965 +5.431 40.569 47.396 (19) BAR ALEXANDRU VLAD
1 1:28.306 44.664 43.642
(1) PAPAGEORGIOU ALEXANDROS 2 1:21.967 -6.339 39.155 42.812
1 1:23.387 41.552 41.835 3 1:22.790 +0.823 39.974 42.816
2 1:20.611 -2.776 38.777 41.834 4 1:22.570 -0.220 39.663 42.907
3 1:21.033 +0.422 38.976 42.057 5 1:21.711 -0.859 39.152 42.559
4 1:20.742 -0.291 38.807 41.935 6 1:21.745 +0.034 39.170 42.575
5 1:21.287 +0.545 39.074 42.213 7 1:23.332 +1.587 39.861 43.471
6 1:21.681 +0.394 39.336 42.345 8 1:22.654 -0.678 39.824 42.830
7 1:21.725 +0.044 39.442 42.283 9 1:21.696 -0.958 39.248 42.448
8 1:21.407 -0.318 39.266 42.141 10 1:22.204 +0.508 39.140 43.064
9 1:21.691 +0.284 39.317 42.374 11 1:22.854 +0.650 39.674 43.180
10 1:21.764 +0.073 39.360 42.404 12 1:22.638 -0.216 39.687 42.951
1 1:21.590 -0.174 39.195 42.395 13 1:22.539 -0.099 39.676 42.863
12 1:21.486 -0.104 39.122 42.364 14 1:22.772 +0.233 39.436 43.336
13 1:21.261 -0.225 39.195 42.066
14 1:21.453 +0.192 39.322 42.131 (555) BIRLADEANU FLORIN
1 1:26.640 43.303 43.337
(28) FOURTHIOTIS SPYRIDON MARIOS 2 1:21.550 -5.090 39.378 42,172
1 1:25.056 42.616 42.440 3 1:22.791 +1.241 39.494 43.297
2 1:21.087 -3.969 38.927 42.160 4 1:22.421 -0.370 39.551 42.870
3 1:21.092 +0.005 38.932 42.160 5 1:22.982 +0.561 39.682 43.300
4 1:21.134 +0.042 38.987 42.147 6 1:22.270 -0.712 39.234 43.036
5 1:21.386 +0.252 39.011 42.375 7 1:23.480 +1.210 40.088 43.392
6 1:20.959 -0.427 38.884 42.075 8 1:22.340 -1.140 39.818 42.522
7 1:20.791 -0.168 38.934 41.857 9 1:22.130 -0.210 39.594 42.536
8 1:20.849 +0.058 38.745 42.104 10 1:22.665 +0.535 39.631 43.034
9 1:21.672 +0.823 39.162 42.510 11 1:22.692 +0.027 39.696 42.996
10 1:21.571 -0.101 39.271 42.300 12 1:22.637 -0.055 39.710 42.927
11 1:21.473 -0.098 39.287 42.186 13 1:22.709 +0.072 39.798 42.911
12 1:21.454 -0.019 39.093 42.361 14 1:22.744 +0.035 39.300 43.444
13 1:21.412 -0.042 39.158 42.254
14 1:21.967 +0.555 39.733 42.234 (337) KONTOGIANNIS MENELAOS
1 1:27.753 44.409 43.344
(2) BRAESCU MURESAN DENIS 2 1:23.262 -4.491 40.346 42.916
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
Timekeeper SERRES - -
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Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
3 1:22.658 -0.604 39.711 42.947 5 1:23.349 -0.360 39.936 43.413
4 1:22.289 -0.369 39.693 42.596 6 1:23.629 +0.280 40.280 43.349
5 1:22.161 -0.128 39.586 42.575 7 1:23.599 -0.030 40.030 43.569
6 1:22.360 +0.199 39.648 42.712 8 1:23.712 +0.113 40.138 43.574
7 1:21.802 -0.558 39.330 42.472 9 1:23.886 +0.174 40.232 43.654
8 1:22.664 +0.862 39.918 42.746 10 1:23.394 -0.492 39.954 43.440
9 1:22.859 +0.195 39.839 43.020 11 1:24.077 +0.683 40.335 43.742

10 1:22.269 -0.590 39.688 42.581 12 1:24.095 +0.018 40.303 43.792
11 1:22.474 +0.205 39.732 42.742 13 1:24.305 +0.210 40.374 43.931
12 1:22.252 -0.222 39.557 42.695 14 1:24.687 +0.382 40.881 43.806
13 1:23.021 +0.769 39.843 43.178
14 1:23.214 +0.193 39.987 43.227 (27) MARTIS DIONYSIOS
1 1:27.756 44143 43.613
(34) MOISIS AJAMI 2 1:24.426 -3.330 40.340 44.086
1 1:26.063 43.162 42.901 3 1:23.887 -0.539 40.460 43.427
2 1:22.263 -3.800 39.606 42.657 4 1:23.393 -0.494 40.233 43.160
3 1:22.957 +0.694 39.638 43.319 5 1:23.757 +0.364 40.404 43.353
4 1:22.326 -0.631 39.475 42.851 6 1:24.000 +0.243 40.372 43.628
5 1:22.672 +0.346 39.762 42.910 7 1:23.370 -0.630 40.076 43.294
6 1:22.618 -0.054 39.528 43.090 8 1:23.545 +0.175 40.244 43.301
7 1:23.383 +0.765 40.122 43.261 9 1:23.286 -0.259 40.109 43.177
8 1:23.124 -0.259 39.945 43.179 10 1:23.359 +0.073 40.144 43.215
9 1:22.786 -0.338 39.956 42.830 11 1:23.685 +0.326 40.259 43.426
10 1:22.545 -0.241 39.443 43.102 12 1:23.622 -0.063 40.294 43.328
11 1:22.261 -0.284 39.602 42.659 13 1:23.542 -0.080 40.132 43.410
12 1:22.611 +0.350 39.727 42.884 14 1:24.656 +1.114 41.246 43.410
13 1:24.124 +1.513 40.268 43.856
14 1:23.872 -0.252 39.631 44.241 (50) GEORGOPOULOS NIKOLAOS
1 1:31.235 45.924 45.311
(6) TEODORESCU RAZVAN GABRIEL 2 1:27.505 -3.730 42.145 45.360
1 1:26.707 43.569 43.138 3 1:28.970 +1.465 42.739 46.231
2 1:23.182 -3.525 40.369 42.813 4 1:27.464 -1.506 42.788 44.676
3 1:22.820 -0.362 39.958 42.862 5 1:26.352 -1.112 41.546 44.806
4 1:22.689 -0.131 39.594 43.095 6 1:26.655 +0.303 41.683 44972
5 1:22.942 +0.253 39.880 43.062 7 1:25.594 -1.061 41.289 44.305
6 1:23.366 +0.424 40.244 43.122 8 1:26.214 +0.620 41.791 44.423
7 1:22.718 -0.648 39.643 43.075 9 1:25.723 -0.491 41.385 44.338
8 1:22.907 +0.189 39.731 43.176 10 1:26.393 +0.670 41.671 44722
9 1:22.953 +0.046 39.861 43.092 11 1:26.515 +0.122 41.652 44.863
10 1:22.842 -0.111 39.677 43.165 12 1:26.920 +0.405 42.008 44,912
11 1:23.276 +0.434 39.770 43.506 13 1:26.014 -0.906 41.487 44.527
12 1:23.204 -0.072 40.031 43.173 14 1:27.199 +1.185 41.864 45.335
13 1:23.141 -0.063 39.795 43.346
14 1:23.698 +0.557 40.149 43.549 (562) CHIVU VLAD GABRIEL
1 1:30.742 45.489 45.253
(99) ANDREAS IAKOVOU 2 1:26.608 -4.134 41.768 44.840
1 1:26.291 42.750 43.541 3 1:27.491 +0.883 42.240 45.251
2 1:23.404 -2.887 40.246 43.158 4 1:27.562 +0.071 42.389 45.173
3 1:24.1583 +0.749 40.542 43.611 5 1:28.132 +0.570 42.583 45.549
4 1:23.709 -0.444 40.371 43.338 6 1:28.378 +0.246 42.961 45.417
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Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
7 1:28.702 +0.324 43.198 45.504
8 1:27.856 -0.846 42.524 45.332
9 1:27.865 +0.009 42.706 45.159
10 1:27.653 -0.212 42.393 45.260
11 1:28.735 +1.082 43.550 45.185
12 1:27.278 -1.457 42.720 44.558
13 1:29.329 +2.051 43.355 45.974

(7) PASCOTA PATRICK

1 1:24.847 43.158 41.689
2 1:20.987 -3.860 38.885 42.102
3 1:20.124 -0.863 38.456 41.668
4 1:20.205 +0.081 38.479 41.726
5 1:21.268 +1.063 39.360 41.908
6 1:21.739 +0.471 39.493 42.246
7 1:21.672 -0.067 39.616 42.056
8 1:21.412 -0.260 39.339 42.073
9 1:21.684 +0.272 39.492 42.192
10 1:21.770 +0.086 39.530 42.240

(43) AXEL ISMAIL

1 1:28.066 44.445 43.621
2 1:26.071 -1.995 40.221 45.850
3 1:23.738 -2.333 40.319 43.419
4 1:23.869 +0.131 40.347 43.522
5 1:24.060 +0.191 40.379 43.681
6 1:24.863 +0.803 40.661 44.202
7 1:24.504 -0.359 40.519 43.985
(73) ANDRONACHE ADRIAN
1 1:30.799 45.518 45.281
2 1:27.701 -3.098 42.067 45.634
3 1:29.013 +1.312 42.567 46.446
4 1:31.304 +2.291 44.356 46.948

(83) TZORTZOPOULOS IOANNIS

1 1:28.520 44.731 43.789
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
Timekeeper SERRES - -
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